Race Date

September 09, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Dan Conway Classic
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 (<5

6 5

7 6

8 7

9 8
10 9
11 10
12 (<5)
13 11
14 12
15 (<5)
16 13
17 14
18 15
19 16
20 (<5)
21 17
22 (<5)
23 18
24 (<5)
25 (<5)
26 (<5)
27 19
28 20
29 21
30 22
31 23
32 24
33 25
34 26
35 27
36 (<5)
37 28
38 29
39 30
40 31
41 (>7)
42 32
43 33
44 (<5)
45 (>7)
46 34
47 35
48 (<5)

370
604
609
499
558
607
366
369
177
180
307
333
303
612
337
277
611
179
176
334
603
557
309
461
408
462
368
502
365
181
305
274
500
501
304
407
506
497
608
503
504
310
178
559
610
276
367
410

Harper Sheehan
Sara Cid

Ruth Sandstrom
Michaela Geissler
Jenna Leask
Isabel Riley
Maria Halberg
Lola Olsen

Maria Fanchi
Grace Swanson
Hadley Riutta
Lucye Backstrom
Avery Beranek
Teagen Tessier
Madaline Hipp
Ginger Paul

Lucy Stevens
Eva Mondry
Emma Brilla

Elly Barta

Betsy Cid

Avery Johnson
Margaret Simone
Sophie Petty
Kenzie Johnson
Abby Vargo
Evelyn Morse
Sophia Navarro
Kelsey Carothers
Penelope Thiele
Sophie Nephew
Gerianne Johnson
Hailey Gilderman
Genevieve Kreuser
Lucy Lane
Cadence Downs
Ella Ronchi

Aillie Clemmer
Selah Rupp
Olivia Opshal
Finley Peterson
Kendall Tonkin
Memphis Laakonen
Jette Leopold
Amy Schwoch
Sara McCormick
Quinn Martin
Libby Oaks
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Women

Middle School

Team
Hayward
Wrenshall
Wrenshall
Northwestern
Superior
Wrenshall
Hayward
Hayward
Ashland
Ashland
Duluth Marshall
Esko
Duluth Marshall
Wrenshall
Esko
Duluth Denfeld
Wrenshall
Ashland
Ashland
Esko
Wrenshall
Superior
Duluth Marshall
Moose Lake/Willow
Hermantown
Moose Lake/Willow
Hayward
Northwestern
Hayward
Ashland
Duluth Marshall
Duluth Denfeld
Northwestern
Northwestern
Duluth Marshall
Hermantown
Northwestern
Northwestern
Wrenshall
Northwestern
Northwestern
Duluth Marshall
Ashland
Superior
Wrenshall
Duluth Denfeld
Hayward
Hermantown
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Time Pace
12:40.8 4:14/K
12:44.6 4:15/K
12:45.8 4:15/K
12:58.1 4:19/K
13:00.4 4:20/K
13:08.1 4:23/K
13:15.4 4:25/K
13:17.1 4:26/K
13:18.0

13:19.2

13:34.0 4:31/K
13:34.7 4:32/K
13:35.4 4:32/K
13:41.8 4:34/K
13:46.6 4:36/K
13:48.7 4:36/K
13:53.2 4:38/K
13:58.7

14:16.0

14:23.3 4:48/K
14:28.2 4:49/K
14:33.3 4:51/K
14:43.0 4:54/K
14:51.1 4:57/K
15:08.0 5:03/K
15:26.2 5:09/K
15:30.6 5:10/K
15:30.8 5:10/K
15:47.3 5:16/K
15:49.3

16:15.7 5:25/K
16:18.0 5:26/K
16:30.6 5:30/K
16:31.1 5:30/K
16:38.1 5:33/K
16:53.1 5:38/K
16:55.8 5:39/K
16:56.7 5:39/K
17:31.9 5:51/K
17:40.5 5:53/K
17:52.2 5:57/K
18:02.0 6:01/K
18:04.2

18:05.3 6:02/K
18:42.7 6:14/K
18:50.6 6:17/K
19:20.0 6:27/K
19:30.5 6:30/K
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Race Date Dan Conway Classic

September 09, 2021 Overall Finish List
Women
Middle School
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace

49 (>7) 613 Danica Wyman Wrenshall 7 19:33.7 6:31/K
50 (<5) 460 Nia Petry Moose Lake/Willow 7 19:46.9 6:36/K
51 (>7) 507 Grace Schmidt Northwestern 8 19:55.6 6:39/K
52 (>7) 498 Ashley Erickson Northwestern 8 20:00.7 6:40/K
583 (>7) 495  Jillian Ahlin Northwestern 8 20:06.0 6:42/K
54 36 275 Elise Larson Duluth Denfeld 9 21:19.6 7:07/K
5 (>7) 605 Lauryn Hilton Wrenshall 9 21:19.6 7:07/K
56 37 278 Molly Tusken Duluth Denfeld 9 21:31.1  T7:10/K
57 (<5) 335 Leah Borden Esko 7 23:04.2 7:41/K
58 (>7) 496 Abigail Anderson Northwestern 8 24:45.8 8:15/K
5 (>7) 505 Jillian Romich Northwestern 7 24:47.0 8:16/K
60 (>7) 606 Marianne Rester Wrenshall 9 32:27.6  10:49/K
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Race Date

September 09, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Wrenshall
Team Score (places): 36

604
609
607
612
611
603
608
610
613
605
606
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Sara Cid

Ruth Sandstrom
Isabel Riley
Teagen Tessier
Lucy Stevens
Betsy Cid

Selah Rupp
Amy Schwoch
Danica Wyman
Lauryn Hilton
Marianne Rester

Team - Hayward
Team Score (places): 54

370
366
369
368
365
367

oA, WDN B

Harper Sheehan
Maria Halberg
Lola Olsen
Evelyn Morse
Kelsey Carothers
Quinn Martin

Team - Ashland
Team Score (places): 70

177
180
179
176
181
178

oA, WDN B

Maria Fanchi
Grace Swanson
Eva Mondry

Emma Brilla
Penelope Thiele
Memphis Laakonen

Team - Duluth Marshall
Team Score (places): 89

307
303
309
305
304
310

oA, WDN B

Hadley Riutta
Avery Beranek
Margaret Simone
Sophie Nephew
Lucy Lane
Kendall Tonkin

Dan Conway Classic

Final Team Results

Women
Middle School
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position
9 2 2
8 3 5
8 5 10
7 12 22
7 14 36
7 (17) (53)
(30) (83)
9 More Than 7
7 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
Finish Position
7 1 1
8 6 7
8 7 14
7 19 33
7 21 54
5 (35) (89)
Finish Position
8 8 8
8 9 17
7 15 32
6 16 48
7 22 70
6 (33) (103)
Finish Position
7 10 10
7 11 21
8 18 39
7 23 62
7 27 89
8 (32) (121)
1
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Time

-1

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 13:14.7

12:44.6
12:45.8
13:08.1
13:41.8
13:53.2
14:28.2
17:31.9
18:42.7
19:33.7
21:19.6
32:27.6

2

12:44.6 0:00.0
25:30.3 0:01.3
38:38.3 0:23.6
52:20.1 0:57.3
1:06:13.2 1:08.6
1:20:41.4 1:43.7
1:38:13.3 4:47.4
1:56:55.9 5:58.1
2:16:29.5 6:49.2
2:37:49.1 8:35.1
3:10:16.7 19:43.1

Average Time: 14:06.2

12:40.8
13:15.4
13:17.1
15:30.6
15:47.3
19:20.0

3

12:40.8 0:00.0
25:56.1 0:34.6
39:13.1 0:36.4
54:43.6 2:49.9
1:10:30.9 3:06.6
1:29:50.8 6:39.2

Average Time: 14:08.2

13:18.0
13:19.2
13:58.7
14:16.0
15:49.3
18:04.2

4

13:18.0 0:00.0
26:37.2 0:01.2
40:35.8 0:40.7
54:51.8 0:58.0
1:10:41.0 2:31.3
1:28:45.2 4:46.2

Average Time: 14:57.2

13:34.0
13:35.4
14:43.0
16:15.7
16:38.1
18:02.0

13:34.0 0:00.0
27:09.3 0:01.5
41:52.3 1:09.1
58:07.9 2:41.8
1:14:46.0 3:04.2
1:32:47.9 4:28.1
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Race Date
September 09, 2021

Dan Conway Classic
Final Team Results

Women
Middle School
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place
Team - Northwestern Finish Position
Team Score (places): 103
1 499 Michaela Geissler 8 4 4
2 502 Sophia Navarro 7 20 24
3 500 Hailey Gilderman 8 25 49
4 501 Genevieve Kreuser 7 26 75
5 506 Ella Ronchi 7 28 103
6 497 Aillie Clemmer 7 (29) (132)
7 503 Olivia Opshal 8 (31) (163)
8 504 Finley Peterson 7 More Than 7
9 507 Grace Schmidt 8 More Than 7
10 498 Ashley Erickson 8 More Than 7
11 495 Jillian Ahlin 8 More Than 7
12 496 Abigail Anderson 8 More Than 7
13 505 Jillian Romich 7 More Than 7
Team - Duluth Denfeld Finish Position
Team Score (places): 144

1 277 Ginger Paul 8 13 13
2 274 Gerianne Johnson 7 24 37
3 276 Sara McCormick 7 34 71
4 275 Elise Larson 9 36 107
5 278 Molly Tusken 9 37 144

Team - Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 461 Sophie Petty 7
2 462 Abby Vargo 8
3 460 Nia Petry 7

Team - Esko
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 333 Lucye Backstrom 7
2 337 Madaline Hipp 7
3 334 Elly Barta 8
4 335 Leah Borden 7
Team - Hermantown
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 408 Kenzie Johnson 6
2 407 Cadence Downs 6
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Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

o1 o1 o1 01 (3]

(3]

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time

- 5

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 15:41.3

12:58.1
15:30.8
16:30.6
16:31.1
16:55.8
16:56.7
17:40.5
17:52.2
19:55.6
20:00.7
20:06.0
24:45.8
24:47.0

6

12:58.1 0:00.0

28:28.9 2:32.8

44:59.4 3:32.5
1:01:30.5 3:33.0
1:18:26.2 3:57.7
1:35:22.9 3:58.6
1:53:03.3 4:42.4
2:10:55.4 4:54.1
2:30:51.0 6:57.6
2:50:51.6 7:02.6
3:10:57.6 7:08.0
3:35:43.4 11:47.7
4:00:30.3 11:48.9

Average Time: 18:21.6

13:48.7
16:18.0
18:50.6
21:19.6
21:31.1

- Inc.

Average Time:

14:51.1
15:26.2
19:46.9

- Inc.

Average Time:

13:34.7
13:46.6
14:23.3
23:04.2

- Inc.

Average Time:

15:08.0
16:53.1

13:48.7 0:00.0
30:06.7 2:29.3
48:57.2 5:01.9
1:10:16.8 7:30.9
1:31:47.8 7:42.5
14:51.1 0:00.0
30:17.2 0:35.1
50:04.1 4:55.8
13:34.7 0:00.0
27:21.3 0:11.9
41:44.6 0:48.6
1:04:48.8 9:29.6
15:08.0 0:00.0
32:01.0 1:451
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Dan Conway Classic

Race Date
September 09, 2021 Final Team Results
Women
Middle School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hermantown Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
3 410 Libby Oaks 7 Less Than 5 19:30.5 51:31.4 4:22.5
Team - Superior Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 558 Jenna Leask Less Than 5 13:00.4 13:00.4 0:00.0
2 557 Avery Johnson Less Than 5 14:33.3 27:33.6 1:32.9
3 559 Jette Leopold Less Than 5 18:05.3 45:38.9 5:05.0
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